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Down’s Syndrome Scotland 

Annual General Meeting 

NOTICE 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 

 
The Annual General Meeting of Down’s 
Syndrome Scotland will take place on  
 
Saturday 4 October 2025 
 
From 1pm  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
It will be held at the Madoch Centre, 
 
Errol Road, St Madoes, Perthshire,  
PH2 7FF  
 
There will be lots of activities happening 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Have a look at the Easy Read Agenda  

 

 
 
 
Have a look at the poster for the AGM 
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Fill in a short form if you want to come to 
the AGM – it is on our new website  HERE  
 
OR  
 
Send an email to us at 
AGM@dsscotland.org.uk  
 
OR 
 
Call us on 0300 030 2121 
 

 

 
 

 
 
You can get a copy of the AGM papers from 
our website: 
 
 
www.dsscotland.org.uk/dss_events/down
s-syndrome-scotland-agm-2025 

 

 
 

 
 
 
It finishes at 3pm 

 

 

 

 

Michael Cunningham 
Company Secretary 
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